Whitewashing of entire house and 
compound wall 

₹40,000 

Fixing of new water motor ₹18,000 
Staircase grill work leading to first floor ₹45,000 
Repair and painting of existing gate ₹15,000 
Contingency / Miscellaneous / Labour 
Margin 

₹40,000 

Total Quotation Amount: ₹2,88,000 (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty-Eight Thousand only) 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Quotation Validity: 15 days from date above 

2. Payment Terms: 

- 40% advance upon confirmation (₹1,15,200) 

- 40% during progress of work 

- 20% upon completion 

3. Work Completion Time: 20–25 days